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199301080000
07791

01/08/1993
03:49:34

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07811

01/08/1993
03:49:36

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
07921

01/11/1993
08:19:10

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08351

01/11/1993
10:05:28

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
MICHAEL W

199301110000
08441

01/11/1993
10:53:16

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08661

01/11/1993
12:09:22

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08671

01/11/1993
12:09:23

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08681

01/11/1993
12:09:24

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09091

01/11/1993
01:58:43

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09071

01/11/1993
01:58:41

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09061

01/11/1993
01:58:40

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09421

01/11/1993
03:40:22

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301120000
09661

01/12/1993
07:43:16

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLACKBURN,
VANCE G

199301120000
09771

01/12/1993
07:57:41

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301120000
09761

01/12/1993
07:55:41

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
12061

01/13/1993
01:57:49

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
12071

01/13/1993
02:01:04

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
12091

01/13/1993
02:01:08

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP



199301130000
12081

01/13/1993
02:01:07

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301140000
12611

01/14/1993
10:18:28

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301140000
12801

01/14/1993
11:02:27

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301140000
12791

01/14/1993
11:02:26

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301140000
12811

01/14/1993
11:02:28

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301040000
00391

01/04/1993
09:23:49

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199301040000
00381

01/04/1993
09:23:47

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199301140000
13211

01/14/1993
12:37:50

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301140000
13281

01/14/1993
12:59:30

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301140000
13221

01/14/1993
12:37:50

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301150000
15151

01/15/1993
12:59:27

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ANTHONY,
BRUCE M

199301190000
16301

01/19/1993
10:50:04

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP


