Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301080000 07791	01/08/1993 03:49:34	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						·
199301080000 07811	01/08/1993 03:49:36	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 07921	01/11/1993 08:19:10	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 08351	01/11/1993 10:05:28	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD, MICHAEL W						
199301110000 08441	01/11/1993 10:53:16	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 08661	01/11/1993 12:09:22	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 08671	01/11/1993 12:09:23	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 08681	01/11/1993 12:09:24	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09091	01/11/1993 01:58:43	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09071	01/11/1993 01:58:41	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09061	01/11/1993 01:58:40	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 09421	01/11/1993 03:40:22	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301120000 09661	01/12/1993 07:43:16	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKBURN, VANCE G						
199301120000 09771	01/12/1993 07:57:41	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301120000 09761	01/12/1993 07:55:41	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301130000 12061	01/13/1993 01:57:49	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301130000 12071	01/13/1993 02:01:04	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301130000 12091	01/13/1993 02:01:08	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						

199301130000 12081	01/13/1993 02:01:07	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301140000 12611	01/14/1993 10:18:28	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301140000 12801	01/14/1993 11:02:27	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301140000 12791	01/14/1993 11:02:26	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301140000 12811	01/14/1993 11:02:28	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301040000 00391	01/04/1993 09:23:49	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK			
199301040000 00381	01/04/1993 09:23:47	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK			
199301140000 13211	01/14/1993 12:37:50	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301140000 13281	01/14/1993 12:59:30	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301140000 13221	01/14/1993 12:37:50	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301150000 15151	01/15/1993 12:59:27	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ANTHONY, BRUCE M			
199301190000 16301	01/19/1993 10:50:04	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			